
 
Temporary study Committee on  

PEDESTRIAN AND VEHICULAR SAFETY 
                                              

 

SCHEDULE 2008  
 
1. The following meeting schedule was agreed upon for the remainder of the year: 
2. Tues. April 15  Tues. April 29  
3. Tuesday May 6  Tuesday May 20  
4. Tuesday June  3  Tuesday June 24 
5. Tuesday July 22 
6. Tues. Aug 19 
7. Tuesday Sept 2  Tuesday Sept. 23  
8. Tuesday Oct 7  Tuesday Oct 21   
9. Tuesday Nov. 11  Tuesday Nov. 18   
10. Tuesday Dec. 2nd. 
 
 
 
Respectfully submitted - Don Tarinelli, secretary 
 
 
 


